00
4!
Gl
¢l
Ol
£0
el
¢l
60
G0
€0
60
¢0
90
Go
00

¢S LE TC 90 Sy 0€ Gl
¢ 9€ LC 90 §v 6C
0G5 6¢ 0¢ SO 65 v¥ 6¢
6y 6Z 60 8¢ €¥ 8¢

vy GC v0 AR AX

vv v¢ S0 8y /¢

0§ G6€ 0¢ vO Ly 8¢
6v v€ 8l <0 8¢ Ev /Ll
v 0€ ¥l LS ¥ ST

86 ¢&¥ 9¢ Ol €6 Lt IC
§G¢ 0¥ ¢ 90 ov €€ 8l
v L¢C 8v 6¢

65 6 61 10 6 vy ¢c
Ev 8¢ ¢l 8 v ve

LS ¢V LC Ll L L& S€ OC
¥Ss L€ £C 60 -9 0§ vE /I

S-S
woexos ¥ /yy idouodey

BOW | O ‘UHE amhogod

vedxos /X

______________ R ||.—-|m 0—|— szw»m< =



